
Team	&	Client	Events Quarterly	Planning

Other	Meetings

Advisor	Training

Friday

Training

Thursday

Client	Meeting	Time

3:00	-	4:00																								
Plan	for	the	day

9:00	-	2:00																			
Flexible

2:00	-	3:00																																				
Relationship	Development

Clean	Up	Day	

4:00	-	5:00																								Plan	for	the	day

10:30	-	11:00	C.O.A.

9:00	-	10:30																															
Meeting	Prep

11:00	-	12:00							
Investment	Team	Call

Individual/Team	
Development

Wednesday

9:00	-	9:30																			
Character	Development

10:00	-	12:00																									
Tactical	Staff	Meeting

8:45	-	9:15																							Daily	Headline	Meeting

TUESDAY
Focus	Day Focus	Day Focus	Day

Client	Meeting	Time

MONDAY

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

11:00

5:00

6:00

7:30

Buffer	Day

5:00	-	6:00		Prepare	My	Mind

6:00	-	7:00		Exercise

7:30	-	8:30																						Study

8:30-9:00			Frame	Week9:00

10:00

5:00

12:30	-	3:00													
Meeting	Prep	(Steph)

3:00	-	4:00																																				
Relationship	Development4:00

3:00	-	4:00																																				
Meeting	Notes

3:00	-	4:00																																				
Meeting	Notes


