	MONDAY	TUESDAY	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday				
5:00	Buffer Day	Focus Day	Focus Day	Focus Day	Clean Up Day				
6:00	5:00 - 6:00 Prepare My Mind								
0.00	6:00 - 7:00 Exercise					Other Meetings			
7:30									
	7:30 - 8:30 Study								
9:00	8:30-9:00 Frame Week							T	
	9:00 - 10:30	8:45 - 9:15	Daily Headline Meeting	9:00 - 9:30 Character Development	9:00 - 2:00	Team & Client Events	Quarterly Planning	Individual/Team	Advisor Training
10:00	Meeting Prep			Character Development	Flexible			Development	
11:00	10:30 - 11:00 C.O.A.	Client Meeting Time		10:00 - 12:00					
11:00	11:00 - 12:00			Tactical Staff Meeting					
12:00	Investment Team Call								
ŀ									
1:00									
2:00	12:30 - 3:00 Meeting Prep (Steph)				Training				
2.00	wiceting riep (Stepin)		ı	Client Meeting Time	2:00 - 3:00				
3:00	3:00 - 4:00	3:00 - 4:00	3:00 - 4:00	Ü	Relationship Development 3:00 - 4:00				
	Relationship Development	Meeting Notes	Meeting Notes		Plan for the day				
4:00	Jevelopinene	meeting Notes			rian for the day				
5:00		4:00 - 5:00	Plan for the day						